ASU College of Education
Course/Faculty Evaluations
All Respondents

Fall 2012
Face-to-face Courses 5 points = A 4 points =B 3 points = C 2 points =D 1 point=F Responses [ Mean
The instructor of this course... N % N % N % N % N %
1. demonstrated knowledge of field. 3239 78% 697 17% 174 4% 42 1% 23 1% 4175 4.70
2. aroused and broadened my interest in the field. 2510 60% 884 21% 465 11% 210 5% 111 3% 4180 4.31
3. was interested in teaching me. 2934 70% 782 19% 306 7% 102 2% 51 1% 4175 4.54
4. utilized clear and understandable explanations and examples. 2733 66% 812 19% 389 9% 151 4% 86 2% 4171 4.43
5. was prepared for each class. 3051 63% 1423 30% 228 5% 76 2% 37 1% 4815 4.53
6. presented material in an organized manner. 2857 68% 826 20% 291 7% 144 3% 57 1% 4175 4.50
7. explained significance of material. 2800 67% 861 21% 325 8% 130 3% 60 1% 4176 4.49
8. was tolerant of my views and opinions. 2978 71% 779 19% 265 6% 87 2% 68 2% 4177 4.56
9. was available for assistance and advice. 2880 69% 822 20% 332 8% 93 2% 52 1% 4179 4.53
10. was at ease and comfortable with students. 3163 76% 699 17% 232 6% 50 1% 34 1% 4178 4.65
11. spoke clearly and distinctly. 3074 74% 738 18% 245 6% 75 2% 47 1% 4179 4.61
12. met class regularly as scheduled. 3290 79% 654 16% 166 4% 38 1% 30 1% 4178 4.71
13. communicated objectives for the course clearly. 2928 62% 1374 29% 288 6% 106 2% 49 1% 4745 4.48
14. made assignments which were appropriate. 2967 71% 765 18% 283 7% 100 2% 61 1% 4176 4.55
15. clearly stated his/her system of evaluation. 2958 71% 798 19% 264 6% 112 3% 55 1% 4187 4.55
16. My overall rating of this course is... 2739 65% 798 19% 430 10% 139 3% 80 2% 4186 4.43
17. My overall rating of this instructor is... 2899 70% 651 16% 382 9% 143 3% 70 2% 4145 4.49
Totals 50000 69% 14363 20% 5065 7% 1798 2% 971 1% 72197 4.53
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On-line Courses 5 points = A 4 points =B 3 points = C 2 points =D 1 point=F Responses [ Mean
The instructor of this course... N % N % N % N % N %
The course objectives were clearly communicated. 400 60% 186 28% 41 6% 17 3% 19 3% 663 4.40
The design/organization of this course effectively facilitated my learning. 359 54% 184 28% 54 8% 33 5% 33 5% 663 4.21
The learning materials/resourses provided were appropriate for understanding course content. 359 54% 193 29% 65 10% 23 3% 23 3% 663 4.27
The technology utilized in the delivery of this course enhanced my learning. 324 49% 207 31% 72 11% 27 4% 33 5% 663 4.15
The instructor demonstrated knowledge of the subject matter. 345 63% 187 17% 93 14% 17 3% 21 3% 663 4.23
The instructor's explanations/examples were appropriate for learning course content. 321 48% 203 31% 83 13% 27 4% 29 4% 663 4.15
Student-to-student interactions effectively contributed to learning course content. 224 34% 143 22% 190 29% 50 8% 56 8% 663 3.65
The assignments were appropriate for learning course content. 348 52% 218 33% 55 8% 17 3% 25 4% 663 4.28
The assignment/grading criteria were clearly communicated. 369 56% 203 31% 45 7% 22 3% 24 4% 663 4.31
Feedback on work that | submitted assisted me in learning course content. 301 45% 179 27% 92 14% 51 8% 40 6% 663 3.98
| would highly recommend this professor to other students. 364 55% 166 25% 73 11% 28 4% 32 5% 663 4.21
Totals 3714 51% 2069 28% 863 12% 312 4% 335 5% 7293 4.17
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